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Academic Calendar 2025-2026 
 
Fall Semester 2025 
Student Arrival Aug 8, Fri. 
Student Orientation Retreat Aug 10-12, Sun.-Tue. 
On-Campus Orientation Aug 13-14, Wed.-Thu. 
Student Settle-In Day Aug 15, Fri. 
Instruction Begins Aug 18, Mon. 
Labor Day (No classes/Office closed) Sep 1, Mon. 
Feast of Trumpets Sep 23, Tue. 
Day of Atonement Oct 2, Thu. 
Midterm Oct 14, Mon. 
Fall Feast Days Recess (No classes/Office closed) Oct 6-15, Wed.-Fri. 
Instruction Resumes Oct 16, Thu. 
Thanksgiving Recess (No Classes/Office closed) Nov 26-30, Wed.-Sun. 
Last Day of Class Dec 18, Wed. 
Final Exams Dec 19-20, Thu.-Fri. 
Instruction Ends Dec 26, Fri. 
Final Grades Due Dec 26, Wed. 
Semester Break Dec 26-Jan 4, Sat.-Sun. 

 
Spring Semester 2026 
Instruction Resumes Jan 7, Wed. 
Presidents’ Day (No classes/Office closed) Feb 16, Mon. 
Midterm Mar 6, Thu. 
Spring Holy Day Recess (No Classes) Apr 1-Apr.8, Sun.-Thu. 
Instruction Resumes Apr 10, Thu. 
Last Day of Class May 14, Wed. 
Final Exams May 14-15, Thu.-Fri. 
Instruction Ends May 15, Fri. 
Class Trip May 17-20, Sun.-Wed. 
Final Grades Due May 22, Wed. 
Graduation May 23, Fri., 10am 

 


